s
-
, d
‘\

e

GOKARAJU RANGARAJU

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

p%m%

2019

VR .V —

\

C




=l
Ay 3y

PLACEMENTS - 2015

ECE

134
88
66
63
49
26
10
07
05
24

32

TOTAL

HIGHER STUDIES

Abroad
India

Entrepreneurs

TOTAL
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COMPANIES

Tata Consultancy Services
IBM

Amazon

iGate

TRIANZ

GGK Technologies
Tech Mahindra BGS
Cadsys

Deloitte

Wipro
ProgressiveMedia
NTT Data

Csc

SONATA
Cyient(Infotech)
Vem technologies
Magikminds

VAG Valves

HCL

Agama Enterprises Pvt. Ltd
Hexacorp

Nomus (Modular Infotech)
Mold-Tek

SCL Infratech

MCS

Hyundai Mobis
Intergraph
Neudesic

Bajaj Capital
Apnacomplex.com
FACE
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32 CADeploy 2
33 Capital IQ 2
34  Lemon HR Consulting 2
35 Keshav IT Consulting 2
36 Hyundai 2
37 United Online 2
38 CtrlS 2
39 DEFTeam 1
40 Mindtree 1
41  Polaris 1
42  Virtusa 1
43  Apps Associates 1
44  Ktree 1
45  AxSysHealth 1
46  Just Dial 1
47  Bank of America 1
48 Infor 1
49  Flexeye 1
50 Toshiba 1
51 Teradata 1
52 FID 1
53 TBSS 1
54  Off-campus 38
TOTAL 504




